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Redacted
Thomas Adkins

Redactedttadkins@srmid ornV
Redacted Athena Besa
(ABesa@semprautilities.com); Sylvia Bender (Sbender@energy.state.ca.us);
Johanna Benson (johanna.benson@sce.com); Carmen Best (cbe@cpuc.ca.gov);
Manuel Alvarez (manuel.alvarez@sce.coml: Simon Baker tseh@cpuc.ca.gov);

- . Redacted

To:

Marian Brown (marian.brown@sce.com);
Redacted ______________; Chris Ann Dickerson

Cathleen Fogel (CFl@cpuc.ca.gov); Robert 
Emmert (remmert@caiso.com); Jeanne Clinton (cln@cpuc.ca.gov); Rick Codina 
(rcodina@smud.org); Jordana Cammorata (jnc@cpuc.ca.gov); Cheryl Cox 
(cxc@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike Cockayne (michael.cockayne@ladwp.com); Lara 
Ettenson (lettenson@nrdc.org); Tim Drew (zap@cpuc.ca.gov); Art Canning 
(Arthur.canning@sce.com); Peter Franzese (pcf@cpuc.ca.gov); Nick Fugate 
(nfugate@energy.state.ca.us); Lily Chow (lily.chow@cpuc.ca.gov); Sharim
Chaudhury (sharim.chaudhury@sce.com); Ramaiya Shilpa R_____
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Redacted______

Redacted

Redacted
Redacted Che McFarlin
(Cmcfarli@energy.state.ca.us); Chris Kavalec (Ckavalec@energy.state.ca.us); 
Cynthia Rogers (Crogers@energy.state.ca.us); Kae Lewis
(Klewis@energy.state.ca.us); Suzanne Korosec (Skorosec@energy.state.ca.us); Sy 
Goldstone (Sgoldsto@energy.state.ca.us); Tom Gorin (Tgorin@energy.state.ca.us); 
Mike Jaske (Mjaske@energy.state.ca.us); Bill Junker (Bjunker@energy.state.ca.us); 
Jaimi Johnson (jaimi.johnson@ladwp.com); Richard Oberg (ROberg@smud.org); 
Rachal Radell (Rachel.Radell@ncpa.com); Jaqueline Jones 
(Jacqueline.Jones@sce.com); Lonnie Mansi (lmansi@semprautilities.com); Dave 
Modisette (dmodisette@cmua.org); Sierra Martinez (smartinez@nrdc.org); Steve

Darren Hanway (darren.hanway@sce.com); Carl 
Linvill (CLinvill@aspeneg.com); Jeff Hirsch (jeff.hirsch@doe2.com); Bill Knox 
(wknox@arb.ca.gov); Peter Lai (ppl@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike Messenger 
(mike.messenger@itron.com); Ross Miller (ross.miller@energy.state.ca.us); Cynthia

Kristen Ralff Douglas (krd@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Kim Mahoney (kmb@cpuc.ca.gov); Forest Kaser (fkaser@energy-solution.com);
Dina Malcin (dina.mackin@cpuc.ca.gov); Seager, Jonathan__________
(/f)=PG&E/OT I=Comorate/cn=R ecini ents/cn=.17SeV Redacted

Kromer Redacted

Mitchell Redacted

Redacted Nick Zettel
Redacted(nzettel@ci.redding.ca.us);

Redacted Irene Salazar
(Isalazar@energy.state.ca.us); Don Schultz (DSchultz@energy.state.ca.us); Glen 
Sharp (Gsharp@energy.state.ca.us); Matthew Tisdale (mwt@cpuc.ca.gov); Alan 
Sanstad (ahsfor@eapx02.lbl.gov); Dave Walden (dwalden@scppa.org); Scott
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Thomashefsky (scott.thomashefsky@ncpa.org); Ken Schiermeyer 
(kschiermeyer@semprautilities.com); Phil Toth (tothpr@sce.com); Nathaniel 
Skinner (nws@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike Wu (mwu@caiso.com); Craig Tyler

Aram Shumavon (aram.shumavon@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Zenaida Tapawan-Conway (ztc@cpuc.ca.gov); Jorge Taginepes (jst@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Yuliya Shmidt (ys2@cpuc.ca.gov); Jean Shelton (jean.shelton@itron.com); Tim 
Vonder (Tvonder@semprautilities.com); Mike Rufo (mike.rufo@itron.com); Nika 
Rogers (nlr@cpuc.ca.gov); Michael Ting (michael.ting@itron.com); Ed Vine 
(edward.vine@uc-ciee.org); Nate Toyama (Ntoyama@smud.org)

Redacted

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: DAWG — November 9, 2010 Meeting — Agenda, Materials, Info

DEMAND ANALYSIS WORKING GROUP

"A Celebration of Demand Forecasting"
Please Complete this Doodle poll so we know who will attend (just click the link and 
add your name, mention whether you will be there in person or via phone): 
http://www.doodle.com/twrzftQuxdmea8i7

November 9, 2010
10am-2:30pm (full WG) 2:30pm-4pm (Demand Forecasting Subgroup Special

DATE:
TIME:
Session)
PLACE: Golden Gate Room, California Public Utilities Commission 

505 Van Ness Ave, San Francisco
RedactedDIAL-IN:

PASSCODE

Please see final agenda (attached), and meeting materials for discussion on Tuesday.

Thank you.
C.

Redacted
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